
 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Projects Cum O&M Zone Pune 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

 

Tender No:- CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-17/2021-22 RFX No. 7000021231. 

Subject:- E-tender for Annual Transport Contract for Transportation, Loading, Unloading,  

Winching, Turning & Clearing, Dismantling & Erection of Power Transformers / ICTs / Reactors, 

Weights ranging from 20 MT to 180MT by standard/Hydraulic Trailers for various EHV S/s under 

 EHV O&M Circle, Solapur. 

 

Tender Amount:- Rs. 75,00,000/- EMD:- Rs. 75,000/-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 500/-+GST.  

Download of tender documents:- Further extended till dtd. 18.11.2021 upto 11:00 hrs.  

Bid Opening:- Dtd.  18.11.2021 after 12:00 hrs (Tech) Dtd. 22.11.2021 after 12:00 hrs (Price) 

  

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 

downloading tender document, schedules, and annexure.es 

 

  

       Sd/- 

      (J D Weekey) 

                                                                                           Chief Engineer 

                                                                                   EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 
 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

